
sales@bevsinfo. comwww.bevsinfo.com

The adjustable applicator can make different thickness film by adjusting the two micrometers on 

top to lift up and down the scraper. The high-precision micrometer is in increments of 10μm.

Adjustable Applicator

Made of stainless steel with high wear resistance

6 film widths are available: 50/100/150/200/250/300 mm

In 10μm increment

Film thickness range: 0-3500μm

Precision: ±2μm

◆
◆
◆
◆
◆

Introduction:

Technical info:



sales@bevsinfo. comwww.bevsinfo.com

50

50

100

100

150

150

200

200

250

250

300

300

Diversion baffle make the operation more convenient. 

Smart magnetical design for quick cleaning after use.

With diversion baffle

Name Model Film Width(mm) Note

Adjustable 
Applicator

Smart magnetical design for quick cleaning after use.

Without diversion baffle

Name Model Film Width(mm) Note

Adjustable 
Applicator

Order info:

Order info:


	页 1
	页 2

