

Adjustable Applicator

■ Introduction:

The adjustable applicator can make different thickness film by adjusting the two micrometers on top to lift up and down the scraper. The high-precision micrometer is in increments of 10µm.





■ Technical info:

- Made of stainless steel with high wear resistance
- 6 film widths are available: 50/100/150/200/250/300 mm
- ♦ Precision: ±2µm
- Film thickness range: 0-3500μm
- ♦ In 10µm increment





■BEVS 1806A

Diversion baffle make the operation more convenient. Smart magnetical design for quick cleaning after use.

■Order info:

Name	Model	Film Width(mm)	Note
Adjustable Applicator	BEVS 1806A/50	50	With diversion baffle
	BEVS 1806A/100	100	
	BEVS 1806A/150	150	
	BEVS 1806A/200	200	
	BEVS 1806A/250	250	
	BEVS 1806A/300	300	







■ BEVS 1806B

Smart magnetical design for quick cleaning after use.

Order info:

Name	Model	Film Width(mm)	Note
Adjustable Applicator	BEVS 1806B/50	50	Without diversion baffle
	BEVS 1806B/100	100	
	BEVS 1806B/150	150	
	BEVS 1806B/200	200	
	BEVS 1806B/250	250	
	BEVS 1806B/300	300	